Six Nations Schools
2024 - 2025 Calendar Students & Administration

AUGUST SEPTEMBER R I T I N
SIMITIWITI|FIS SIMITIW [T]F] S| First Dayfor Students Tuesday, September 3, 2024
1j293] [T] 4151 617]| wLastDayfor Students Friday, June 27, 2025
4i5/6]7]8]9]10 8]9]10[11{12]13[14
11]12113]14[15/16]17] [15]16]17]18]19]20]21 m
(18]19|20§21}22f23]24] [22]23]24]25}26]27]28] LaborDay Monday, September 2, 2024
[25]26]27[28[29730f31] [29] Truth & Reconclliation Day Monday, September 30, 2024
N 'Thanksglvlm Day Monday October 14, 2024
OCTOBER NOVEMBER Christmas Break Dec. 23, 2024 to Jan. 3, 2025
sI[M[T|[W[T]F]Ss SIM{T[W[T|F[S| mMid-Winter Break (MWB) TBD 5-Days
1]2 4|5 112 Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025
6|l 7]8]9]10 12 3/14]5 7|819 March Break Monday, March 10 to 14, 2025
13 15/16]17 19 10{11{12]13}14{15] 16 Good Friday Friday, April 18 2025
20]21|122]23]24]|25]26 17{18]19|20j21]22]|23 Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025
27|28]29(30[31] | 24[25/26[27]28]29][30] Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025
) o o National Indigenous People's Day Friday, June 20, 2025
DECEMBER JANUARY
s[M[T[W[T[F][S sIM[TIWIT[F]Ss
1[2]3]4][5]6]7 213[4] Term1-IEP's due in office Thursday, October 3, 2024
8| 9 10/11]12]13[14 516]7]8]9]10]11] Term 1-IEP's go home Friday, October 11, 2024
15/16/17[18[19]20{21] [12]13]14]15]16[17[18] Progress Reports due in office Friday, October 18, 2024
(22[23]| 28 2728 [19]20]21]22]23]24]25] Progress Reports go home Wednesday, November 6, 2024
[29]30 E 27]28]29]30 Parent Teacher Interviews Thursday, November 7th, 2024 (4pm- 7pm)
Parent Teacher Interviews riday,November 8th, 2024 {8:30am - 12pm)
Term1 Report Card Writing Day Friday, January 24, 2025
FEBRUARY MARCH Term1 Report Card Due in Friday, January 31, 2025
SIMI[T|WIT[FIS STM]TIW]|T]F]S]| Termi ReportCardsgohome Friday, February 14, 2025
1 1] Term2 IEP's duein office Wednesday, March 5 , 2025
2]3|lalslel7]8 2[3]4 6|7|8| Term2 IEP'sgo home Monday, March 24, 2025
9 110{11]12]13 15 9j10}111121313|14115| Term2 Report Cards Writing Friday, June 6, 2025
16 18|19]20(21]22]| [16]17[18]19]20[21[22] Term2 Report Cards duein Friday, June 13, 2025
23| A5 26[27] 28] 23 25[26] 77 7F[?7] vYerm2 Report Cards go home Thursday, June 26, 2025
30 | 31
APRIL MAY Professional Activity Days
siMitTIwlT[F][S SIM[T[W[T[F|S]| Friday, September 6, 2024
112]13[4]5 1123 Monday, September 16, 2024
67| 8]9ol0f11]12] [4]5]6[7][8]9][10| Friday, November 1,2024
14]14]15]16 17H 19| |11[12[13[14[15/16]17| Friday November 8th, 2024
20 22]23|24|25(26 18 200121(22)23]124| Fridav, January 24, 2025 Report card Writing dav
27]28|29]30] | | 25]26]27]28]29]30]31] Fridav, June 6, 2025 Report card Writing day
Monday, June 20, 2025 {Final Day For staff)
INE JuLy
sIMI[T[W[T[F][Ss s[MIT[wW[T[F][Ss
1[2]3[4]5[6]7] 1/2]3[4]5 First Dav/Last Dav of School for Students
8 9(10[11]12 14 678 9]10[11]12 Designated School Holidays
15/16]/17[18]19 21| [13]14]15/16]/17|18[19 Statutory Holidays
22| 23[24( 25 28| [20{21]22]23]|24[25[26 Professional Activity Davs (PD)
29[ 30 27]/28[29]30[31 Progress/Report Cards Go Home
- M 47"’7 // /) :
AN s
Travis Anderson, Lenora Maracle, 4 ~
Director of Federal Schools President of Local 00128 P.S.A.C.
Date: June 12, 2024

Dates



